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Meeting Calendar SGBV coordination Jordan

UHCR: Yafa Arman,

UNFPA: Pamela | UNHCR: Diana Suleiman, | UNHCR: Serin Bitar UNHCR: Mays Zatari, UNHCR: Nouran IFH: Isra shakboua,
Di Camillo, 0777281911 Bitar@unhcr.org 0798740342 Yahya 078-9790120 079501955
0797281277 | Suleiman@unher.org Osman Ishag zatari@unhcr.org 079-9365629 arman@unhcr.org e.shagpouaa@ifh.org.jo
dicamillo@unfp 0780083568 yehiano@unhcr.org
a.org DRC: Carmen Issa. ishag@unhcr.org IRC: Hana Jalboush DRC: Carmen Issa, IMC: Hala Shamayleh,
UNHCR: Emilie | 0789111245 0785582556 IRC: Zahra Damer 0789111245 0790224029
Page, carmen.issa@drc- CARE International: Hana.Jalboush@rescue. 079 5752252 carmen.issa@drc- hshamayleh@Internationa
0796225314 jordan.org Widad M. AlTamimi, org Zahra.damer@rescue | jordan.org IMedicalCorps.org
0797117326 .0rg
page@unhcr.or widad.altamimi@care. SGBV focal point: Diana
£ org Suleiman, 0777281911
Suleiman@unhcr.org
| Last Tuesday of | Every First week of each | Last Wednesday of Last Wednesday of every | Second Wednesday Last Sunday of every The second Wednesday of
every month month every month month of every month month every month
UNHCR BO Rotational basis, each UNHCR Irbid- Zabdeh UNHCR Mafraq SO Azraq camp — base UNHCR BO Amman, Zaatari Base camp
Amman, Khalda | month in a province in camp Khalda
the south.
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